STATUS

NEW
CONTINUING
RE-ENTRY
TRANSFER
PREPARATORY

GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL ENROLLMENT BY SEX, MARITAL STATUS,
SP SEMESTER, 2022

MEN
SINGLE MARRIED

14
337 3
19
19
16

O Wk U1,

405 44

NR

10

41

154

213

TA

SINGLE

59
1118
106
64
35

1382

BLE IT

WOMEN
MARRIED

13
120
6
15
0

154
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NR

12
66

37
364

480

AND ENTRY STATUS

TOTAL
MEN

29
413
22
28
170

662

WOMEN

84
1304
113
116
399

2016

TOTAL

113
1717
135
144
569

2678






