TABLE II
LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AT EUNICE

TOTAL ENROLLMENT BY SEX, MARITAL STATUS, AND ENTRY STATUS SP SEMESTER, 2022

	MEN			WOMEN			TOT	TOTAL	
STATUS	SINGLE	MARRIED	NR	SINGLE	MARRIED	NR	MEN	WOMEN	TOTAL
NEW	14	5	10	59	13	12	29	84	113
CONTINUING	337	35	41	1118	120	66	413	1304	1717
RE-ENTRY	19	1	2	106	6	1	22	113	135
TRANSFER	19	3	6	64	15	37	28	116	144
PREPARATORY	16	0	154	35	0	364	170	399	569
GRAND TOTAL	405	44	213	1382	154	480	662	2016	2678